
Tweedaagse van de Veluwe - Dag 1
Kootwijkerzand 30.10.2021

argus

Johanna RENKER
TSC Eintracht Dortmund 48/95
Course : DB
Distance : 5000m
Time : 1:03:53 (12'47"/km)

4/17 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Sabeth KOSCH 0:47:35
2. Janine GLOWKA 0:50:41
3. Lovisa NIMVIK STERN 1:02:03

1. 41 00:07:18 390m 18'43"/km
2. 43 00:02:55 00:10:13 317m 9'12"/km
3. 71 00:03:40 00:13:53 369m 9'56"/km
4. 45 00:03:24 00:17:17 274m 12'25"/km
5. 49 00:05:03 00:22:20 490m 10'18"/km
6. 31 00:03:58 00:26:18 374m 10'36"/km
7. 70 00:09:04 00:35:22 746m 12'09"/km
8. 67 00:13:07 00:48:29 798m 16'26"/km
9. 60 00:04:07 00:52:36 376m 10'57"/km

10. 38 00:04:48 00:57:24 370m 12'58"/km
11. 37 00:02:53 01:00:17 187m 15'25"/km
12. 999 00:03:36 01:03:53 304m 11'51"/km
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